

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2158/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in CMWP No. 59413/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For intervenor(s)

Ms. Monica Gosain, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the third week of April 2007.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master